Company Name Priti International Limited

NSE Symbol PRITI
Industry -
As on 31-MAR-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following
declaration.

SrNo. | Particulars Promoter & Promoter Public Non Promoter Non
Group Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No

’ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or No No No
Warrants?

3 thther the_ Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No
receipts are issued?

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No No

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No No
encumbered?

6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No No No

7 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No No No



Category

()

Cl

C2

Note:

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of
Category of Nos. of fully paid
shareholder shareholders up equity

shares held

(IM) (1D av)

Promoter &
Promoter 9 1893532
Group

Public 50 700800

Non Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
underlying 0 0
DRs

Shares held by
Employee 0 0
Trusts

Total 59 2594332

Total nos.
shares held

(VID) =
(IV)H(V)+
(VD

1893532

700800

2594332

Shareholding as
a % of total no.

of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR,
1957) As a
(A+B+C2)

(VIII)

% of

72.99

27.02

100

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities

(IX)

. . Total as a %
No of Voting Rights of (A+B+C)

Class X Total
1893532 1893532 72.99
700800 700800 27.02
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
2594332 2594332 100

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares

(XD)= (VID+(X) | (XII)

Asa%

of total
O Shares

held
(a) (b)

7299 520164 2747

27.02 - 0
- - 0
- - 0
0 - 0

100 520164 20.05

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

(XIV)

1. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B-+C2)).

2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).

3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total shares held.

indly note that this tormula 1s applicable w.e.1. rl, ; previously 1t was calculated as % ot Tota are Capita +B+(C)).
Kindly hat this formula is applicabl f. Apr 1, 2016; previously i lculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C

1893532

700800

2594332

4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares

held.



Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and
Promoter Group

Category

Category and
name of
shareholder

U}

Indian

Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family

GOVERDHAN DAS
LOHIYA HUF

GOVERDHAN DAS
LOHIYA

RITESH LOHIYA HUF
PRITI LOHIYA
RITESH LOHIYA

Central
Government/ State
Government(s)

Financial
Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

Director or
Director's Relatives

No. of

fully
Nos. of paid

shareholders

up

equity

shares

held

(I (Iv)

5/ 188

1 1

0

7832

2074

1 14800

1 1
1 155

8366
8360

1 84232

5700

5700

Total nos.
shares
held

Vi =
(IV)+(V)+
i

)

0

1887832

112074

14800

118366
1558360
84232

5700

5700

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

0

72.77

4.32

0.57

4.56
60.07
3.25

0.22

0.21

Number of Voting Rights held
in each class of securities

(1X)

No of Voting Rights

Class X
0

1887832

112074

14800

118366
1558360
84232

5700

5700

Total as
a % of
(A+B+C)
Total

0 0
1887832 72.77
112074 4.32
14800 0.57
118366 4.56
1558360 60.07
84232 3.25
0 0
0 0
5700 0.22
5700 0.21

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as
a percentage
of diluted
share capital)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(XD)= (VII)+(X)

72.77

4.32

0.57

4.56
60.07
3.25

0.22

0.21

Number of
Locked in shares

(X1

No

(a)
0

520164

112074

14800

118366
190692
84232

As a %

of total
Shares
held

(b)
0

27.55

100

100

100
12.24
100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form

(XIV)

0

1887832

112074

14800

118366
1558360
84232

5700

5700



LEELA LOHIYA

SOHAN LAL
BHOOTRA

PREMESH BHOOTRA
RITIKA LOHIYA
Sub-Total (A)(1)
Foreign

Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

Government
Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding
of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

500 500
100 100
100 100
5000 5000
1893532 1893532
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1893532 1893532

Table II A - Details of

0.02

0.19
72.99

72.99

500 500
100 100
100 100
5000 5000
1893532 | 1893532
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1893532 | 1893532

Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders

No of Shares held

0.02

0
0.19
72.99
0

0.02 0
0 0

0 0
0.19 0
72.99 520164
0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

72.99 520164

27.47

500

100

100
5000
1893532
0

1893532



Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding ,

No. of Shareholding as as a % assuming
fuliy a % of total no. full conversion
Category and name of | Nos. of paid up | Total nos. P Number of Voting Rights held in i cor_w-ertlble ez e e.qu1ty
LR shareholder shareholders equity shares held (eatlotliize o each class of securities sabidies ([ o) el e el
i vl per SCRR, 1957) percentage of dematerialized form
held As a % of diluted share
(A+B+C2) capital) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
vny =
()] (D) (Iv) (IV)+(V)+ (Vi (IX) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)
(V1)
Total as a
No of Voting Rights | % of
(A+B+C)
Class X | Total
1 Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
a Mutual Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
b Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c /I-}Lljt:(:;]ate Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
e Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investors
f Eiannakr;cial Institutions/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
g Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
h Provi.dent Funds/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pension Funds
i Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Central Government/
2 State Government(s)/ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
President of India
Sub-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Non-institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Individuals -

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

MOHAMMED ZAKIR
NAND LAL SUTHAR

SATISH KUMAR
PRAJAPAT

SUMIT BHUTRA
VINOD SONI
VIVEK SONI

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Employee Trusts

Overseas Depositories
(holding DRs) (balancing
figure)

Any Other (specify)
HUF

PUKHRAJ BAHETI HUF
Sub-Total (B)(3)

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

37

29

13
13

50

50

584000

120000

464000

49600
30400

38400

62400
196800
43200

0

0

116800
116800

38400
700800

700800

584000

120000

464000

49600
30400

38400

62400
196800
43200

0

0

116800
116800

38400
700800

700800

22.52

4.63

17.89

1.91
1.17

1.48

2.41
7.59
1.67

0

0

4.5
4.5
1.48
27.02

27.02

584000

120000

464000

49600
30400

38400

62400
196800
43200

0

0

116800
116800

38400
700800

700800

584000

120000

464000

49600
30400

38400

62400
196800
43200

0

0

116800
116800

38400
700800

700800

22.52

4.63

17.89

1.91
1.17

1.48

2.41
7.59
1.67

4.5
4.5
1.48
27.02

27.02

22.52

4.63

17.89

1.91
1.17

1.48

2.41
7.59
1.67

4.5
4.5
1.48
27.02

27.02

584000

120000

464000

49600
30400

38400

62400
196800
43200

0

0

116800
116800

38400
700800

700800



Table IIIA - Details of
Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders No of Shares held

Table IIIB - Details of the
shareholders acting as
persons in Concert

Name of Name of

<hs Q 1 0,
shareholder PAC No. of shareholders | Holding %

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non

Category

Category and name of
shareholder

@

Custodian/DR Holder

Employee Benefit Trust
(under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit)
Regulations, 2014)

Total Non-Promoter- Non
Public Shareholding (C)=
©MHC)2)

Public shareholder

Shareholding as a % of

No. of p p
Nos. of fully paid || Total nos. total no. of shares Number ofVOtm‘g Rights
. (calculated as per SCRR, || held in each class of
shareholders | up equity | shares held N o
shares held 1957) As a % of securities
(A+B+C2)
(VID) =
(I1ID) av) (IV)+H(V)+ | (VIID) (IX)
(VD)
No of Voting | Total as a %
Rights of (A+B+C)
Class
X Total
0 0 0 - 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 - 0 0

Shareholding , as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible
securities ( as a percentage of
diluted share capital) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

(XD)= (VID+(X)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

(XIV)



