Company Name	Priti International Limited
NSE Symbol	PRITI
Industry	-
As on	31-MAR-2020

Declaration: The Listed entity has submitted the following declaration.

Sr.No.	Particulars	Promoter & Promoter Group	Public	Non Promoter Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	No	No
7	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No	No	No

		Table I	- Sun	mary	Stateme	nt hol	ding	of spec	ified sec	uriti	es	
Category	Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	securities (as a share		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form				
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIV)
						No of Votin	No of Voting Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)			No	As a % of total Shares held	
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)	
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1893532	1893532	72.99	1893532	1893532	72.99	72.99	520164	27.47	1893532
В	Public	50	700800	700800	27.02	700800	700800	27.02	27.02	-	0	700800
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	_	-	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	-	0	0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	0	0
	Total	59	2594332	2594332	100	2594332	2594332	100	100	520164	20.05	2594332

Note:

- 1. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (Column VIII) is calculated as % of (A+B+C2)).
- 2. Number of Voting Rights (Total as a % of Total Voting rights) (Column IX) is calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
- 3. Number of Locked in shares (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XII) is calculated as % of Total shares held. (Kindly note that this formula is applicable w.e.f. Apr 1, 2016; previously it was calculated as % of Total Share Capital (A+B+C)).
- 4. Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (As a % of total Shares held) (Column XIII) is calculated as % of Total nos. shares held.

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Ri ass of secu		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number Locked i	of in shares	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form		
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XII)		(XIV)		
						No of Voting Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)		a % of		No	As a % of total Shares held	
						Class X	Total			(a)	(b)			
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
a	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1887832	1887832	72.77	1887832	1887832	72.77	72.77	520164	27.55	1887832		
	GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA HUF	1	112074	112074	4.32	112074	112074	4.32	4.32	112074	100	112074		
	GOVERDHAN DAS LOHIYA	1	14800	14800	0.57	14800	14800	0.57	0.57	14800	100	14800		
	RITESH LOHIYA HUF	1	118366	118366	4.56	118366	118366	4.56	4.56	118366	100	118366		
	PRITI LOHIYA	1	1558360	1558360	60.07	1558360	1558360	60.07	60.07	190692	12.24	1558360		
	RITESH LOHIYA	1	84232	84232	3.25	84232	84232	3.25	3.25	84232	100	84232		
b	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		
d	Any Other (specify)	4	5700	5700	0.22	5700	5700	0.22	0.22	0	0	5700		
	Director or Director's Relatives	4	5700	5700	0.21	5700	5700	0.21	0.21	0	0	5700		

	LEELA LOHIYA	1	500	500	0.02	500	500	0.02	0.02	0	0	500
	SOHAN LAL BHOOTRA	1	100	100	0	100	100	0	0	0	0	100
	PREMESH BHOOTRA	1	100	100	0	100	100	0	0	0	0	100
	RITIKA LOHIYA	1	5000	5000	0.19	5000	5000	0.19	0.19	0	0	5000
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	9	1893532	1893532	72.99	1893532	1893532	72.99	72.99	520164	27.47	1893532
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	9	1893532	1893532	72.99	1893532	1893532	72.99	72.99	520164	27.47	1893532

Table II A - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders

No of Shares held

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)		f Voting Ri s of securit	ghts held in ies	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(1)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
						No of Vot	ing Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
						Class X	Total			
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

a	Individuals -	37	584000	584000	22.52	584000	584000	22.52	22.52	584000
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	120000	120000	4.63	120000	120000	4.63	4.63	120000
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	8	464000	464000	17.89	464000	464000	17.89	17.89	464000
	MOHAMMED ZAKIR	1	49600	49600	1.91	49600	49600	1.91	1.91	49600
	NAND LAL SUTHAR	1	30400	30400	1.17	30400	30400	1.17	1.17	30400
	SATISH KUMAR PRAJAPAT	1	38400	38400	1.48	38400	38400	1.48	1.48	38400
	SUMIT BHUTRA	1	62400	62400	2.41	62400	62400	2.41	2.41	62400
	VINOD SONI	1	196800	196800	7.59	196800	196800	7.59	7.59	196800
	VIVEK SONI	1	43200	43200	1.67	43200	43200	1.67	1.67	43200
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	13	116800	116800	4.5	116800	116800	4.5	4.5	116800
	HUF	13	116800	116800	4.5	116800	116800	4.5	4.5	116800
	PUKHRAJ BAHETI HUF	1	38400	38400	1.48	38400	38400	1.48	1.48	38400
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	50	700800	700800	27.02	700800	700800	27.02	27.02	700800
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	50	700800	700800	27.02	700800	700800	27.02	27.02	700800

Table IIIA - Details of Unclaimed shares

No. of shareholders

No of Shares held

Table IIIB - Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert

Name of shareholder Name of PAC

No. of shareholders Holding %

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category	Category and name of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	held in	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
	(I)	(III)	(IV)	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(VIII)	(IX)			(XI)= (VII)+(X)	(XIV)
							No of Voting Rights Total as a % of (A+B+C)			
						Class X	Total			
1	Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	0
2	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total Non-Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)	0	0	0	-	0	0	0	-	0